
HOYRA Board of Directors
hoyraok@gmail.com

To whom it may concern:
___________________________________________________will be attending

the Heart of Oklahoma Youth Rodeos on the following dates during the 2023-2024
school year:

Saturday, August 5- Sunday, August 6 = Woodward, Oklahoma
Saturday, August 26-Sunday, August 27 = Duncan, Oklahoma
Saturday, September 23 - Sunday, September 24 = Chickasha, Oklahoma
Saturday, October 14 - Sunday, October 15 = Woodward, Oklahoma
Saturday, November 11 - Sunday, November 12 = Duncan, Oklahoma
Saturday, January 13 - Sunday, January 14 = Shawnee, Oklahoma
Saturday, February 10 - Sunday, February 11 = Shawnee, Oklahoma
Saturday, March 9 - Sunday, March 10 = Chickasha, Oklahoma
Saturday, March 30 - Sunday, March 31 = Duncan, Oklahoma
Saturday, April 13 - Sunday, April 14 = Woodward, Oklahoma
Thursday, May 2-Sunday, May 5 = FINALS, Chickasha, Oklahoma

.

We thank you for allowing __________________________________ to attend on the
dates listed above.

If you have any questions or need any additional information, please don’t hesitate to
contact the office at their email hoyraok@gmail.com

Thank you,

HOYRA Board of Directors


